

ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

29 August 2019

Macmahon Holdings Limited

ACN 003 696 464

15 Hudswell Road Perth Airport WA 6105 Australia

PO Box 198

Cannington WA 6987 Australia

T (+61) 08 9232 1000 F (+61) 08 9232 1001

E info@macmahon.com.au

W macmahon.com.au

2019 Full Year Results Date and Conference Call Details

Macmahon Holdings Limited (ASX: MAH) advises it will release its FY19 results tomorrow, Friday 30 August 2019.

The results will be presented by Michael Finnegan (CEO) and Giles Everist (CFO) via a conference call at 9:00 am AWST (11:00 am AEST).

Conference call details are set out below:

Date	30 August 2019	
Start Time	9:00 am AWST / 11:00 am AEST	
Participant Number	r 1800 123 296 (Toll Free) / +61 2 8038 5221	
Conference ID	9368037	

International dial-in details:

These numbers are toll-free dial-in numbers for each country listed below. For countries not listed below, the Australian Participant Toll number listed above can be dialled.

Canada	1855 5616 766
China	4001 203 085
Hong Kong	800 908 865
India	1800 2666 836
Japan	0120 994 669
New Zealand	0800 452 782
Singapore	800 616 2288
United Kingdom	0808 234 0757
United States	1855 293 1544

^{***} ENDS ***

Chris Chong
Manager – Corporate Development and Investor Relations
cchong@macmahon.com.au
+61 8 9232 1877 / +61 408 774 365



ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

29 August 2019

About Macmahon

Macmahon is an ASX listed company offering the complete package of mining services to miners throughout Australia and Southeast Asia.

Macmahon's extensive experience in both surface and underground mining has established the Company as the contractor of choice for resources projects across a range of locations and commodity sectors.

Macmahon is focused on developing strong relationships with its clients whereby both parties work in an open, flexible and transparent way to ensure mutually beneficial outcomes whilst also minimising risks for both parties.

Visit www.macmahon.com.au for more information.